No. 43 : Foreign Exchange Reserves








End of
 
SDRs
Gold
Foreign Currency Assets
Total



In millions
Rupees
In millions
Rupees
In millions
Rupees
In millions
Rupees
In millions



of SDRs
crore
of U.S.$
crore
of U.S.$
crore
of U.S.$
crore
of U.S.$

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

1990-91

75.90
199.99
102
6,828.31
3,496
4,388.10
2,236
11,416.40
5,834

1991-92

65.69
233.29
90
9,038.84
3,499
14,577.99
5,631
23,850.12
9,220

1992-93

12.70
55.44
18
10,548.81
3,380
20,140.48
6,434
30,744.73
9,832

1993-94

76.49
338.95
108
12,794.14
4,078
47,287.26
15,068
60,420.35
19,254

1994-95

4.64
22.81
7
13,751.79
4,370
66,005.59
20,809
79,780.19
25,186

1995-96

55.85
280.16
82
15,658.45
4,561
58,445.87
17,044
74,384.48
21,687

1996-97

1.38
6.87
2
14,557.23
4,054
80,367.52
22,367
94,931.62
26,423

1997-98

0.79
4.17
1
13,393.95
3,391
1,02,506.68
25,975
1,15,904.80
29,367

1998-99

5.94
34.22
8
12,559.07
2,960
1,25,412.00
29,522
1,38,005.29
32,490

April
1999
5.94
34.46
8
12,499.66
2,919
1,26,794.44
29,611
1,39,328.56
32,538

May
1999
0.19
1.10
-
12,251.28
2,860
1,31,152.52
30,615
1,43,404.90
33,475

June
1999
0.19
1.10
-
11,732.03
2,706
1,32,505.09
30,559
1,44,238.22
33,265

July
1999
6.20
36.62
8
11,491.25
2,654
1,33,160.57
30,760
1,44,688.44
33,422

August
1999
6.58
39.19
9
11,563.30
2,659
1,33,053.50
30,601
1,44,655.99
33,269

September
1999
0.87
5.26
1
11,849.80
2,717
1,32,945.88
30,485
1,44,800.94
33,203

October
1999
7.87
47.18
11
13,965.15
3,216
1,32,769.80
30,578
1,46,782.13
33,805

November
1999
3.04
18.07
4
13,189.45
3,038
1,35,948.30
31,317
1,49,155.82
34,359

December
1999
3.04
18.14
4
12,790.83
2,939
1,39,133.68
31,992
1,51,942.65
34,935

January
2000 (P)
7.04
41.56
10
12,853.18
2,945
1,39,388.72
31,941
1,52,283.46
34,896

January 7,
2000 (P)
3.04
18.19
4
12,790.83
2,939
1,39,972.91
32,170
1,52,781.93
35,113

January 14,
2000 (P)
3.04
18.16
4
12,790.83
2,939
1,39,951.03
32,158
1,52,760.02
35,101

January 21,
2000 (P)
7.04
42.09
10
12,790.83
2,939
1,40,419.09
32,221
1,53,252.01
35,170

January 28,
2000 (P)
7.04
41.73
10
12,790.83
2,939
1,39,234.90
31,927
1,52,067.46
34,876

